5.1

5.2

53

54

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2017/0786

KET/2017/0903

KET/2017/0906

KET/2017/1021

KET/2018/0037

KET/2018/0050

KET/2018/0061

KET/2018/0085

KET/2018/0089

Tuesday, 13 March, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

RJIM

ASM

GFE

AMY

AJR

ACH

LJO

CPA

SBE

51 Finedon Road, Burton Latimer

s.73 Application: Removal of conditions 9 and 10 of
KET/2012/0511, in relation to renewable energy and
energy efficiency

Expiry date: 16-January-2018

50-52 Rushton Road, Desborough

Full Application: 7 no. dwellings with associated
parking and creation of vehicular access to serve
No.52 Rushton Road.

Expiry date: 16-March-2018

The Latimer Arts College, Castle Way, Barton
Seagrave

Full Application: Sports hall & Multi Use Games Area
(MUGA)

Expiry date: 23-March-2018

41 Desborough Road, Rothwell
Full Application: Creation of vehicular access
Expiry date: 16-March-2018

5 French Drive, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey rear extension. Mono-
pitched roof over existing single storey rear
extension. Insertion of first floor window in existing
east elevation

Expiry date: 16-March-2018

34 Underwood Road, Rothwell
Full Application: Bungalow with off-road parking
Expiry date: 19-March-2018

Patrick Court, 37 Duke Street, Burton Latimer

s.73A Retrospective Application: Installation of gated
vehicular access

Expiry date: 02-April-2018

188 Barton Road, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: First floor side and single storey
rear extensions and extension to front canopy
Expiry date: 27-March-2018

6 Gough Close, Kettering
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 02-April-2018

20

26

32

40

49

54

60



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton,
M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, C Mitchell, J Smith, K
Sumpter



