Tuesday, 13 March, 2018

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2017/0786	RJM	51 Finedon Road, Burton Latimer s.73 Application: Removal of conditions 9 and 10 of KET/2012/0511, in relation to renewable energy and energy efficiency Expiry date: 16-January-2018	1
5.2	KET/2017/0903	ASM	50-52 Rushton Road, Desborough Full Application: 7 no. dwellings with associated parking and creation of vehicular access to serve No.52 Rushton Road. Expiry date: 16-March-2018	9
5.3	KET/2017/0906	GFE	The Latimer Arts College, Castle Way, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Sports hall & Multi Use Games Area (MUGA) Expiry date: 23-March-2018	20
5.4	KET/2017/1021	AMY	41 Desborough Road, Rothwell Full Application: Creation of vehicular access Expiry date: 16-March-2018	26
5.5	KET/2018/0037	AJR	5 French Drive, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear extension. Monopitched roof over existing single storey rear extension. Insertion of first floor window in existing east elevation Expiry date: 16-March-2018	32
5.6	KET/2018/0050	ACH	34 Underwood Road, Rothwell Full Application: Bungalow with off-road parking Expiry date: 19-March-2018	40
5.7	KET/2018/0061	LJO	Patrick Court, 37 Duke Street, Burton Latimer s.73A Retrospective Application: Installation of gated vehicular access Expiry date: 02-April-2018	49
5.8	KET/2018/0085	СРА	188 Barton Road, Barton Seagrave Full Application: First floor side and single storey rear extensions and extension to front canopy Expiry date: 27-March-2018	54
5.9	KET/2018/0089	SBE	6 Gough Close, Kettering Full Application: Two storey side extension Expiry date: 02-April-2018	60

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, C Mitchell, J Smith, K Sumpter